
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

SAVE TIME, PAY ONLINE

NO SERVICE FEE FOR 
E-CHECKS

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #66489

Bidder #66489

Please Pay

Please Pay

$4,756.27

$4,756.27

M I REC DIST 2 MSTU 2001-2020

Face: $4,523.83

Face: $4,523.83

Certificate Issued: 2021

Certificate Issued: 2021

ROAD & BRIDGE DIST 2 MSTU

$561.09

LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU

SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD

M I REC D 2 MSTU (DBTP) 01-20

SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW

ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 05-24

FIRE CONTROL MSTU
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

TI-CO AIRPORT AUTHORITY

ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24

04/29/2022

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

MERRITT ISLAND LIBRARY - MAINT

2020  PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

2020  PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

268,230
268,230

268,230
268,230

268,230
268,230

2200

2200

268,230

3.6929

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

0.0000
3.6940

0.4264
0.1728

0.6141

Paid

1.0832

0.7480
1.5000

Cert #2931

Cert #2931

If Received By

If Received By

0.2303

Apr 29, 2022

Apr 29, 2022

268,230
268,230
268,230
268,230

268,230
268,230
268,230
268,230

268,230
268,230

800-22-00001805

194.28

245.81
64.00
57.00

$4,756.27 Closing USA LLC

122.13

15.88
14.00

8.58
18.45

82.32
61.34

0.0688

990.55

0.0320
0.2287
0.3069

0.4553
0.0522
0.0592

Benson, William Stash
2980 N Tropical TRL
Merritt Island, FL    32953-8212

Benson, William Stash
2980 N Tropical TRL
Merritt Island, FL    32953-8212

156   SOLID WASTE COLLECTION

166   FIRE SP ASSESSMENT - COUNTY

158   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
160   STORMWATER DIST 2

PAYMENT MUST BE MADE BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD.

PAYMENT MUST BE MADE BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD.

2411494

2411494

0
0
0
0
0

13.3648

2980 N TROPICAL TRL

PART OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4
LYING EAST OF TROPICAL TRAIL
LANE, SOUTH
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

290.55

Receipt #

164.72
402.35
200.64
990.84

0.00
46.35

114.37

0
0

Paid By

61.77

268,230
268,230

0

268,230
0

268,230
0

268,230
268,230

268,230
268,230 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

268,230

$3,584.84

268,230
268,230

268,230

268,230

268,230

268,230
268,230
268,230
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NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com
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Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com
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