LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2020 PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2411494		2200

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

PAYMENT MUST BE MADE BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD.

2980 N TROPICAL TRL

Benson, William Stash 2980 N Tropical TRL Merritt Island, FL 32953-8212

PART OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 LYING EAST OF TROPICAL TRAIL LANE, SOUTH See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Certificate Issued: 2021

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
COUNTY GENERAL FUND	3.6929	268,230	0	268,230	990.55		
BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT	0.4264	268,230	0	268,230	114.37		
BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL	0.1728	268,230	0	268,230	46.35		
TI-CO AIRPORT AUTHORITY	0.0000	268,230	0	268,230	0.00		
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW	3.6940	268,230	0	268,230	990.84		
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD	0.7480	268,230	0	268,230	200.64		
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.5000	268,230	0	268,230	402.35		
FIRE CONTROL MSTU	0.6141	268,230	0	268,230	164.72		
LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU	1.0832	268,230	0	268,230	290.55		
ROAD & BRIDGE DIST 2 MSTU	0.2303	268,230	0	268,230	61.77		
M I REC DIST 2 MSTU 2001-2020	0.3069	268,230	0	268,230	82.32		
ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST	0.2287	268,230	0	268,230	61.34		
FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST	0.0320	268,230	0	268,230	8.58		
MERRITT ISLAND LIBRARY - MAINT	0.0688	268,230	0	268,230	18.45		
ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24	0.0592	268,230	0	268,230	15.88		
ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 05-24	0.0522	268,230	0	268,230	14.00		
M I REC D 2 MSTU (DBTP) 01-20	0.4553	268,230	0	268,230	122.13		
TOTAL MILLAGE	13.3648	-AD VALOREM ASSES		D VALOREM TAXES	\$3,584.84		

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORITY						AMOUNT
156 SOLID WASTE	COLLECTION					194.28
158 SOLID WASTE	DISPOSAL					57.00
160 STORMWATE	R DIST 2					64.00
166 FIRE SP ASSE	SSMENT - COUNTY					245.81
PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS			ESSMENTS		\$561.09	
Face: \$4,523.83	Cert #2931	If Received By	Apr 29, 2022			
Rate: 0.25%	Bidder #66489	Please Pay	\$4,756.27			

LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2020 PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2411494		2200

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

PAYMENT MUST BE MADE BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD.

RETURN WITH PAYMENT Benson, William Stash 2980 N Tropical TRL Merritt Island, FL 32953-8212

Certificate Issued: 2021

NO SERVICE FEE FOR E-CHECKS

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

Face: \$4,523.83	Cert #2931	If Received By	Apr 29, 2022	
Rate: 0.25%	Bidder #66489	Please Pay	\$4,756.27	